
SPEAKERS BUREAU 

 

Educator Development 

Allison Ownby and Peggy Hsieh (Allison.R.Ownby@uth.tmc.edu and Pei‐Hsuan.Hsieh@uth.tmc.edu ) 

‐Motivating Learners 

‐Writing Goals and Objectives 

‐Feedback 

‐Large Group Teaching 

‐PowerPoint (basics and beyond) 

 

Andy Harper (R.Andrew.Harper@uth.tmc.edu ) 

‐PowerPoint 

‐MCQ Item Writing 

‐Evaluation 

‐Difficult/Impaired Resident 

‐Stress/Burnout 

 

Michelle Barratt (Michelle.S.Barratt@uth.tmc.edu ) 

‐Teaching to Teach: Feedback and Evaluation 

 

Business of Medicine 

Sheri Dacso, JD (sdacso@seyfarth.com)  

‐The Business of Medicine  

 

Brent Bohall (Brent.Bohall@imgfinancialgroup.com ) 

‐Personal Financial Management 

 

Scott Nichols, JD (scott.nichols@strasburger.com)  

‐Medical Liability: How to Avoid Getting Sued 

 

Barbara McGinity (BMcGinity@bbbhou.org ) 

‐How to Avoid Medicare and Medicaid 

 

Communication Skills/Professionalism 

 Robin Williams and Christine Koerner (Robin.J.Williams@uth.tmc.edu; 

Christine.E.Koerner@uth.tmc.edu ) 

‐Cultural Perspectives of Grief 

 

Judianne Kellaway (Judianne.Kellaway@uth.tmc.edu )       

‐Difficult Scenes in Medicine 

 

 



George Williams (George.W.Williams@uth.tmc.edu ) 

‐Professional Issues in Medicine 

‐Physician as Advocate 

 

Jeffrey Spike (Jeffrey.P.Spike@uth.tmc.edu ) 

‐Professional and Ethical Responsibilities of Residents 

 

Rebecca Lunstroth (Rebecca.Lunstroth@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐Sacred Vocation Program for Professionals 

 

Michelle Barratt (Michelle.S.Barratt@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐Communication Skills (general, or targeted: bad news, difficult patients, brief motivational interviewing) 

‐Professionalism 

‐Work‐life balance 

 

Cynthia Johnson (Chynthia.L.Johnson@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐Communication Skills 

 

Patient Safety/Quality Improvement 

Eric Thomas (Eric.Thomas@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐Patient Safety 

‐Disclosing Medical Error 

 

Julia Shelburne (Julia.T.Shelburne@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐Establishing a Patient Safety/Quality Improvement Program 

 

Bela Patel (Bela.Patel@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐Patient Safety/Quality Improvement 

 

Jeff Katz (Jeffrey.Katz@memorialhermann.org; Vanessa, 713‐704‐3500) 

‐Quality and Performance Improvement 

‐Peer Review 

‐Credentials and Privileges 

‐Leadership 

 

John Samuel, RPh (John.Samuel@memorialhermann.org)  

‐Common Prescribing Errors 

 

Research/Scholarship 

Josh Samuels (Joshua.A.Samuels@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐Clinical Research During Residency: What’s Feasible? 

‐Epidemiology and study design 



‐Biostatistics for MDs 

‐EBM and critical appraisal of the literature 

‐Clinical research with Pharma 

 

Maureen Goode (Maureen.Goode@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐Basics of Scientific Writing 

‐National and Regional CTSA Programs 

 

Peggy Hsieh (Pei‐Hsuan.Hsieh@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐Presentation and Poster Skills 

‐Test Taking Skills 

 

Henry Strobel (Henry.W.Strobel@uth.tmc.edu)  

‐CV Workshop 

‐From Fellow to Faculty: What should you be doing? 

 

 

 

 


